

Court No. - 40

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 10515 of 2025

Petitioner :- Rohit Kumar Gupta

Respondent :- Additional District Magistrate (Finance And Revenue), Varanasi And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Kaif Mohammad,Udai Chandani

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Shekhar B. Saraf,J.

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.

On the request made by counsel for the parties, fix this matter on 07.05.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 18.4.2025

Shahroz

(Dr. Y.K. Srivastava,J.) (Shekhar B. Saraf,J.)