



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 10515 of 2025

Rohit Kumar Gupta

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Additional District Magistrate (Finance And
Revenue), Varanasi And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kaif Mohammad, Udai Chandani
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Krishna Mohan Asthana

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE AJIT KUMAR, J.
HON'BLE INDRAJEET SHUKLA, J.

Case called out. No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

List again.

(Indrajeet Shukla,J.) (Ajit Kumar,J.)

April 28, 2026
IrfanUddin